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127大 7子 1専元燎

.ォ
ォィシヒロシ 97(49,48)

南條康
1寿 ナンシ
°
ョウヤス 97 (47,50)

129宮澤 圭輔ミヤザワケイス 98(50,48).、

植田透 ウエダトオル  98(48,50)
植田洋 ウエダヨウ   98(46,52)
平出賢司ヒラデケンシ' 98(45,53)

133館 俊樹 タチトシキ   100(52,48)
134山 下 貴久ヤマシタタヵヒ 102(47,55)

135縣 悠太アガタユウタ  103(49,54)

136柏 原 秀史カシワハ'ラ ヒテ 108(54,54)

137狩野祐希カノゥュゥキ 110(53,57)

138小野江 ;啓 オノェケイ 111(52,59)

望月雄彦モチゾキタケヒ 111(50,61)

140倉方 浩年クラカタヒロトシ 114(57,57)

|‖百 氏  名 スコア
1 秋山佳輝 アキヤマヨシテ
大川 知巳オオカフトモミ

山下明史 ヤマシタアケ
4 恵メ|1峰夫エガワミネオ
5 高柳 7叔稔、タカヤナキ

｀
ヨ

岩崎寛之イワデキヒロユ

本寸井 月券磨ムライショウマ

8 若:菜 糸申一浪βワカナシン

田京 秀―タキョウシュウ

井口  学イク'チ マナフ・

種村 善導タネムラヨシミ

12山 口賢哉ヤマグチケン
成田朋正ナリタトモマサ

秋山直登アキヤマナオト

加藤 忠男カトウタダオ

若林秀樹 ワル
・ヽヤシヒ

17 鈴木 研 スス'キ ケン

桑原 智樹クワハラトモキ

19伊藤 丈詞 イトウタケシ
植野暁彦 ウエノアキヒコ

遠藤信一エンドウシンイ

布施 :正和フセマサカス'

杉浦 ―スキ'ウラハシ
｀
メ

24加藤 寛美カトウヒロミ
影山敏裕 カグヤマトシヒ

佐藤 淳サトウブュン
27名倉恵三ナグラケイソ'

4哺畢I二月晨、オノマサテル

田中唯純タナカタダヨシ

澁谷保シブヤタモツ

谷口真也 タニグチシン

鈴木 ―,成 スス
ヾ
キカス'ナ

小石雅明コイシマサアキ

永田剛士ナガタタカシ

大場康樹 オオハ・ヤスキ

市川勝―イチカワマサカ

松井大樹 マツイダイキ

38角 田大輔スミタダイスケ
三橋 寛ミツハシヒロシ
リ||_L,青康カフカミキヨヤ

今田政志イマダマサシ

中村 友之ナカムラトモユ

38 ノ」ヽ

'畢

|1贋一オサ'ワ シ
｀
ュン

村本公秀イ右ムラマツシュウ

45青野 明人アオノアキヒト
戸田 貴之トダタカユキ
大橋

81和 国康弘ワダヤスヒロ

藤田健一 フブタケンイチ

稲口 拓哉 イナク・チタクヤ

松本 有己マツモトユウキ

金 環子キムキョンシ'ャ

天野秀一 アマノヒテ
・カス

澤‐木健1至 サワキタケシ

杉山貴昭スギヤマタカア

93曽我 清 ソガキヨシ
福井 秀明フクイヒデアキ

黒滝 昭友|クロタキアキト

鈴木 大介 スス'キ タ
ヾ
イス

」ヒ里予5こ厖壁|キタノフミタカ

98 久我 言霞:日召クカ
｀
ヨシアキ

杉原 康幸 スギハラヤス

官司保美 ミヤブヤスミ

ブヽ木  宏ヤキ
ヾ
ヒロシ

大高 弘日召オオタカヒロア

伊勢川 芳治イセガワヨ

森メ|1  昇モリカワノホ
・ル

土i屋:正明ツチヤマサアキ

小楠 佳子 オグスヨシヨ

107桑山義之クフヤマヨシユ

命令木 英樹 スズキヒデキ

植田 宏 ウエダコウ
110鈴木健志スズキケンゾ

藤田義廣フプタヨシヒロ

岡田理オカタ
｀
オサム

小林イ建太良Бコハ
.ヤ
シケ

永井源、三ニナガイケ
｀
ンプ

ノ1ヽ針 和美 コハリカス
・ミ

116北古味 容 キタコミヨウ
佐々木 不口弓ムササキカス

・

118百
‐
瀬 哲也 モモセテツヤ

岩品 輝 イワシナアキラ
池村 寿一 イケムラトシカ

熱田俊一アツタシュンイ

鈴木 準スス
｀
キシ
｀
ュン

村匡l 理 ムラクオサム

川口 慶カワグチケイ
125り |1崎 芳紀カワサキヨシノ

小;宗:不目也 コイス
｀
ミカス・ヤ
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(3e,40)

(41,3e)

(40,40)

(42,39)

@2,3e)

(40,41)

(40,41)

(38,43)

杉山祥ニスギヤマショウ

中里予雅文ナカノマサフミ

斉藤 貴己サイトウタカユキ

平田 青]ヒラタツカサ
上野 信治ウエノシンプ

53遠藤 太朗エンドウタロウ
落合 秀樹オチアイヒデキ

三ツ矢 賀保 ミツヤノリヤ

新貝武士 シンカイタケ
落司 ―富オトシカズトミ

岡野 二互良Бオカノコ'ロウ

伊藤 元之イトウモトユキ

山本 享ヤマモトススム
増田幸綱マスダユキツナ

原木 1克副|| ハラキカツノリ

野末 健太ノズエケンタ

千原 裕輝 チハラヒロキ

真崎 新―マサキシンイチ

66岩本 育明イフモトヤスア
澁谷 拓美シプヤタクミ

澤木 康人サワキヤスヒ|ヽ

米澤 侑修 ヨネザフユウス

小出 陽祐コイデヨウスケ

杉山博詳スギヤマヒロヨ

溝口真助ミゾグチシンス

白井 |1原也シライシ'ュンヤ

服部 勝重ハットリカツシケ

中山喜徳ナカヤマヨシノ

76池ヶ谷 善男イケガヤヨシ
鈴木 亮スズキリョウ
小林 俊博コバヤシトシヒ

鈴木 晃スズキアキラ
大島 秀樹オオシマヒデキ

81 '百り|1本圭吾イシカワケイゴ

間靭l元章マプチモトアキ

渡会 成浩ワタライナルヒ

岩間 渉イワマワタル

― オオハシ

84(41,43)

84 (40,44)

85 (46,39)

85 (44,41)

85 (43,42)

85

85

85

85

85

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

88

88

88

(45,44)

@4,45)
(44,45)

(43,46)

(43,46)

@2,47)
(42,47)

(39,50)

(46,44)

(46,44)

@5,45)
(45,45)

(45,45)

(48,43)

(46,45)

(44,47)

(44,47)

(44,47)

@4,47)
(44,47)

(43,48)

(43,48)

(45,47)

@4,48)
(43,4e)

(45,48)

(45,48)

(45,48)

(45,48)

(4s,48)

(45,48)

(53,41)

(50,44)

(52,43)

(48,47)

@7,48)
(46,49)

(46,49)

(46,49)

(45,50)

(48,48)

@7,4e)

(4t,44)

@r,44)
(40,45)

(38,47)

(45,41)

(44,42)

@4,42)
(44,42)

(43,43)

(43,43)

(43,43)

(42,44)

(42,44)

(42,44)

(41,45)

(41,48)

(40,46)

(45,42)

(44,43)

(44,43)

(.44,43)

(44,43)

(43,44)

(43,44)

(43,44)

(41,46)

(41,46)

(45,43)

(44,44)

(43,45)

88(42,46)

88(39,49)

89 (49,40)

89 (45,44)

89 (45,44)

89 (45,44)

89

89

89

89

89

89

89

89

90

90

90

90

90

91

91

91

91

91

91

91

91

91

92

92

92

93

93

93

93

93

93

94

94

95

95

95

95

95

95

95

96

96

`、

6ワリνdS anPク2
L
E  、

=>円
―

楽継

上イ主47名が

,長勝造ム

′44名

4名
Ｄ

の

Ｏ

②

①

０

０

Ｄ

Ｄ

ａ

鋤

③

０

０

①

Ｄ

Ｄ

０

０

___‐ _玉壺 L_____ヱ ェ _____順 工 五̈ ____笙 L_

',


